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INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS

(Boys - Girls) KG - Grade 11
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Our.vision

To motivate our students for a rapidly changing world by instilling in
them critical thinking skills, a global perspective, and a respect for core
values of honesty, loyalty, perseverance, and compassion.

Our Mission

To educate all students in a student-centered environment to the
highest levels of academic achievement, to enable them to expand
their potential, and to prepare them to become productive,
responsible, innovative, creative and compassionate members of
society.

Interna
Program

Kg2 2500
Grade 1 2800
Grade 2 2800
Grade 3 3000
Grade 4 3000
Grade 5 3250
Grade 6 4000
Grade 7 4000
Grade 8 4000
Grade 9 4250
Grade 10 4500
Grade 11 5000

+JD 150: Accident and cancer insurance.

* A rgistration for (150 JD) is added for the new students

Transpo

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

* %7 discount is granted for the full payment at the

beginning of schoolastic year.

* %5 Discount Check Payment.

+ Special discount for distinguished students.

Fee

Surround school (From
8th circle to alnahda
circle then alsena’a
traffic light to atah ali
traffic light)

Al-Bayader/ Al-jandaweel/
Al-kursi/ Abu alsos

Sweifiyah/ Prins Rashed
District/ Seventh Circle /
Deir ghubar

Marj Alhamam /
Alnakheel Village/
Airport Road/ Albunayyat

/Al-yasmeen / Hai
Al-Sahabeh / Al-Thair /

Abdoun

Khalda/ Um Al-Summagq/
Um Othaina/ Dabouq/
Tla'a Alali/ Alrabiyah /
Um Alosoud/ New Bader
/ Alfuhais/ Mahes /
Al=Zohor / Nazzal
Al-Jubeiha/ Abu Nseir/
Alrasheed District/ Jabal
Al-Husain/ Alghardens/
Sport City / Al-Abdali/
Jabal Al-weibdeh/
Sweileh/ Al-kmaleyah

350

400

450

550

600

600

400

500

550

650

700

700




